900848847 04/18/2024

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI174421

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sorrento Therapeutics, Inc.		04/05/2024	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Vivasor, Inc.
Street Address:	9380 Judicial Drive
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92121
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 20

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87218765	DOSECONNECT
Serial Number:	87218763	DOSECONNECT
Serial Number:	86420150	DOSEDISC
Serial Number:	90254906	NEUROCLASTIN
Serial Number:	86420149	SOFUSA
Serial Number:	86420148	SOFUSA
Serial Number:	86639376	SORRENTO
Serial Number:	86639383	SORRENTO
Serial Number:	88887109	COVISHIELD
Serial Number:	88946818	MUVAXX
Serial Number:	97216271	FUJOVEE
Serial Number:	97280499	COVIMARK
Serial Number:	97285043	OQORY
Serial Number:	97661043	OVYDSO
Serial Number:	97661045	YURZEF
Serial Number:	97666702	DEPEND ON US BECAUSE YOUR PATIENTS DEPEND ON YOU
Serial Number:	97688927	FUJOVEE
Serial Number:	97763058	DEPEND ON US BECAUSE YOUR FAMILY & FRIENDS DEPEND ON YOU
Serial Number:	97763059	DEPEND ON US BECAUSE YOUR EMPLOYEES &

___ TRADEMARK REEL: 008403 FRAME: 0334

900848847

Property Type Number		Word Mark	
		CUSTOMERS DEPEND ON YOU	
Serial Number:	97763061	DEPEND ON US BECAUSE OTHERS DEPEND ON YOU	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (714)641-5100

Email: trademarks@rutan.com

Correspondent Name: Lindsay Hulley

Address Line 1: 18575 Jamboree Road

Address Line 2: 9th Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	038721.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LINDSAY HULLEY
SIGNATURE:	LINDSAY HULLEY
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2024

Total Attachments: 9

source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page1.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page2.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page3.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page4.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page5.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page6.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page7.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page8.tif source=Sorrento-Vivasor Trademark Assignment Agreement#page9.tif

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT ("Assignment") is made and entered into as of April 5, 2024 (the "Effective Date") by and among Vivasor, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee") and Sorrento Therapeutics, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor"). The Assignee and the Assignor are sometimes referred to in this Assignment together as the "Parties" or individually as a "Party".

WHEREAS, Assignor is the sole and exclusive owner of the trademarks and the corresponding trademark applications and registrations on the attached <u>Schedule A</u>, and the goodwill appertaining thereto and incorporated herewith, and all other rights appurtenant, including without limitation common law rights, title and interest (collectively, the "Assigned Trademarks");

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of March 8, 2024, by and among Assignee, and the Assignor and, solely for the purposes of Section 3.1(b)(v) and Section 6.6, Henry Ji (as amended, restated, modified or supplemented from time to time, the "Asset Purchase Agreement"), the Assignor has agreed to sell to Assignee, the Assigned Trademarks and all associated goodwill;

WHEREAS, it is Assignor's intention to assign and transfer to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to the Assigned Trademarks to Assignee, and all rights to sue and recover damages for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, unlawful imitation or breach thereof;

WHEREAS, it is Assignee's desire to purchase or acquire all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Assigned Trademarks; and

WHEREAS, Assignee is the successor to the portion of the business to which the Assigned Trademarks pertain, and that business is ongoing and existing, pursuant to Section 10 of the Trademark Act, 15 U.S.C. § 1060; 37 C.F.R. § 3.16.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of mutual covenants and agreements set forth below and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Parties agree as follows:

- 1. Definitions. All capitalized terms used in this Assignment that are no defined herein shall have the meanings set forth in the Asset Purchase Agreement.
- 2. <u>Assignment.</u> In consideration for the payment of the Purchase Price, Assignor hereby conveys, transfers, assigns, and delivers to Assignee, and Assignee hereby accepts, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized in the Assigned Trademarks, and all other corresponding rights that are or may be secured under the laws of the United States and any foreign country, now or hereafter in effect, for Assignee's own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of Assignee's successors, assigns, or other legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor if this Assignment had not been made, together with all income, royalties, damages, or payments due or payable as of the Effective Date or thereafter, including, without limitation, all claims for damages by reason of past, present, or future

infringement or other unauthorized use of the Assigned Trademarks, with the right to sue for and collect the same for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, or other legal representatives.

3. <u>Assistance</u>. Assignor agrees to execute any further papers as may be necessary and proper to vest full title in and to the Assigned Trademarks and other corresponding rights in the Assignee. Assignor hereby consents to the recordation of the Assignment with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and all relevant foreign trademark offices. Assignor will assist Assignee as reasonably necessary to secure, perfect, maintain or evidence the rights hereby transferred. The individuals signing this document on behalf of corporate entities represent and declare that they are authorized to execute this document on behalf of such corporate entities.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the Parties has caused this Assignment to be executed on its behalf by a representative duly authorized, all as of the Effective Date.

ASSIGNOR:

SORRENTO THERAPEUTICS, INC.

Name: David Wein hoffer

Title: Liquidation Trustee, Somento Theopeutis, Inc.

ASSIGNEE:

VIVASOR, INC.

Honey

Name: Iterry Hongjun Ji Title: CED, Vivasor, Inc.

SCHEDULE A

	Mark	Country	Goods//Services	App. No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
1.	DOSECONNECT	Australia	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions contained in transdermal drug delivery devices Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	1829857 1829857	03/06/2017 03/06/2017
2.	DOSECONNECT	Australia	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions contained in transdermal drug delivery devices Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	2319521 2319521	12/05/2022 07/13/2023
3.	SOFUSA	Australia	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	1901073 1901073	01/18/2018 01/18/2018
4.	SOFUSA	Australia	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	2319525	12/05/2022
5.	SOFUSA DOSEDISC	Australia	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	1927507 1927507	05/17/2018 05/17/2018
6.	SOFUSA DOSEDISC	Australia	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	2319531	12/05/2022
7.	DOSECONNECT	Brazil	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of diseases	911853081 911853081	11/01/2016 11/06/2018
8.	DOSECONNECT	Brazil	Class 10: Medical device for transdermal administration of drugs	911853219 911853219	11/01/2016 11/13/2018
9.	DOSEDISC	Brazil	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of diseases	910255750 910255750	11/11/2015 12/19/2017
10.	DOSEDISC	Brazil	Class 10: Medical device for transdermal administration of drugs	910255725 910255725	11/11/2015 12/19/2017
11.	SOFUSA	Brazil	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of diseases	908935250 908935250	01/30/2015 07/18/2017
12.	SOFUSA	Brazil	Class 10: Medical device for transdermal administration of drugs	908935242 908935242	01/30/2015 07/18/2017
13.	GRAVIMARK	Brazil	Class 1: Chemical and biological products for scientific use and for use in the pharmaceutical industry; chemical reagents; antisera; biological, diagnostic and immunological products for in-vitro an in-vivo use for medical purposes.	929153243	01/12/2023

	Mark	Country	Goods/Services)	App, No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
14.		Brazil	Class 5: Pregnancy tests; fertility tests; ovulation tests; diagnostic preparations for in-vitro use for medical purposes; diagnostic preparations for in-vivo use for medical purposes.	929153405	01/12/2023
15.	GRAVIMARK	Brazil	Class 10: Diagnostic apparatus for medical purposes.	929153545	01/12/2023
16.		Canada	Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of patches applied to the skin for the purpose of delivering pharmaceutical preparations for the stimulation of the immune system, treatment of bacterial skin infections, influenza, cardiovascular disorders, digestive disorders, endocrine disorders, namely growth and thyroid disorders, ocular, urogenital, hemic and lymphatic, neurological/nervous system diseases and disorders, namely, seizures, brain injury and spinal cord injury musculoskeletal, neoplasms/oncology, metabolic diseases and disorders namely, obesity and diabetes, parasitic, respiratory tract and wounds and injuries	1806905 TMA1059526	10/28/2016 10/18/2019
17.	DOSEDISC	Canada	Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of patches applied to the skin for the purposes of delivering pharmaceutical preparations for the stimulation of the immune system, treatment of bacterial skin infections, influenza, cardiovascular disorders, digestive disorders, endocrine disorders, namely growth and thyroid disorders, ocular, urogenital, hemic and lymphatic, neurological/nervous system diseases and disorders, namely, seizures, brain injury and spinal cord injury, musculoskeletal, neoplasms/oncology, metabolic diseases and disorders, namely, obesity and diabetes, parasitic, respiratory tract and wounds and injuries	1710871 TMA1037019	01/14/2015 07/08/2019
18.	SOFUSA	Canada	Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of patches applied to the skin for the purposes of delivering pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of influenza, stimulation of the immune system, cardiovascular disorders, digestive disorders, endocrine disorders, namely growth and thyroid disorders, ocular, urogenital, hemic and lymphatic, urogenital, neurological/nervous system diseases and disorders, namely, seizures, brain injury and spinal cord injury, musculoskeletal, neoplasms/oncology, metabolic, namely, obesity and diabetes, parasitic, respiratory tract and wounds and injuries	1710872 TMA1028684	01/14/2015 06/19/2019
19.	DOSECONNECT	China	Class 5: Chemical preparations for medical purposes, pharmaceutical preparations	21733252 21733252	10/31/2016 12/14/2017
20.	DOSECONNECT	China	Class 10: Medical apparatus and instruments, Medical syringe needle, Receptacles for applying medicines, Injectors for medical purposes	21733251 21733251	10/31/2016 12/14/2017

	^s Mark	Country	Goods/Services	App. No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
21.	DOSEDISC	China	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations, Chemical	18260914	11/06/2015
21.	DOSEDISC	Cillia	preparations for medical purposes	18260914	12/14/2016
22.	SOFUSA	China	Class 5: Chemical preparations for medical	15993253	12/23/2014
	SOFOSA	Cillia	purposes, Pharmaceutical preparations	15993253	02/21/2016
23.	SOFUSA	China	Class 10: Medical apparatus and instruments,	15993252	12/23/2014
25.	501 05/1	, china	Medical syringe needle, Receptacles for applying	15993252	02/21/2016
			medicines, Injectors for medical purposes		
24.	SOFUSA	China	Class 5: Chemical preparations for medical	21716176	10/28/2016
	DOSEDISC		purposes, Pharmaceutical preparations	21716176	12/14/2017
25.	SOFUSA	China	Class 10: Medical apparatus and instruments,	21716175	10/28/2016
	DOSEDISC		Medical syringe needle, Receptacles for applying	21716175	12/14/2017
			medicines, Injectors for medical purposes		
26.	OVYDSO	China	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the	69184867	01/11/2023
			treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and	69184867	07/28/2023
			respiratory and infectious diseases;		
			Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion		
			compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of		
			COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and		
			infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs		
27.	YURZEF	China	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the	69187117	01/11/2023
		:	treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and	69187117	07/28/2023
			respiratory and infectious diseases;		
			Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion		
			compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of		
			COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and		
20	DOSECONNECT	European	infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices	015986375	10/31/2016
28.	DOSECONNECT	European Union	containing pharmaceutical preparations.	015986375	02/22/2017
		Onion	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal	013980373	02/22/2017
			delivery of drugs.		
			derivery of drugs.		
29.	SOFUSA	European	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices	013596689	12/19/2014
		Union	containing pharmaceutical preparations.	013596689	04/23/2015
			Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal		
			delivery of drugs.		
30.	SOFUSA	European	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices	015986383	10/31/2016
	DOSEDISC	Union	containing pharmaceutical preparations.	015986383	02/22/2017
			Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal		
			delivery of drugs.		
31.	DOSECONNECT	India	Class 5:	3401488	11/02/2016
			Transdermal drug delivery devices containing	3401488	03/20/2018
			pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a		
			wide variety of conditions		
-			Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal		
	DOGEDIGG	T 1:	delivery of drugs	2401406	11/02/2016
32.	DOSEDISC	India	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices	3401486	11/02/2016
			containing pharmaceutical preparations for the	3401486	03/20/2018
			treatment of a wide variety of conditions		
			Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal		
- 22	COELICA	India	delivery of drugs	2402521	11/02/2016
33.	SOFUSA	India	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the	3402531	11/03/2016
			treatment of a wide variety of conditions		
			treatment of a wide variety of conditions		

	Mark	Country	Goods/Sovices 37	App. No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
34.		India	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	4772815	11/03/2016
35.	DOSECONNECT	Israel	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs; Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions	289171 289171	11/01/2016 12/23/2018
36.	DOSEDISC	Israel	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	289190 289190	11/02/2016 08/01/2018
37.	SOFUSA	Israel	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs; transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions	289191 289191	11/02/2016 08/01/2018
38.	DOSECONNECT	Japan	Clas 5: Percutaneous absorption type Class 10: Medical machinery and equipment for percutaneous absorption of drugs	2016-120905 5939439	10/31/2016 04/07/2017
39.	DOSEDISC	Japan	Class 5: Percutaneous absorption type Class 10: Medical machinery and equipment for percutaneous absorption of drugs	2015-103694 5841261	10/27/2015 04/15/2016
40.	SOFUSA	Japan	Class 5: Transdermal formulation, drug Class 10: Medical instruments and devices for percutaneous absorption of drugs	2014-109027 5772334	12/24/2014 06/19/2015
41.	DOSECONNECT	Korea - South	Class 5: transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a patch containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions), transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a medical bracelet for the wrist, arm or body containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions) Class 10: medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	40-2016- 92212 40-1297266	10/31/2016 10/25/2017
42.	DOSEDISC	Korea - South	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a patch containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions), transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a medical bracelet for the wrist, arm or body containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions) Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	40-2016- 93421 40-1299074	11/02/2016 10/31/2017
43.	SOFUSA	Korea - South	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a patch containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions), transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of a medical bracelet for the wrist, arm or body containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions) Class 20: medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	40-2016- 93422 40-1285337	11/02/2016 09/13/2017

				App. No.	App. Date
12.0	Mark	Country	Goods / Services	Reg. No.	Reg. Date 01/02/2023
44.	OVYDSO	Mexico	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs	2867981 2540296	04/27/2023
45.	YURZEF	Mexico	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs	2867986 2540299	01/02/2023
46.	DOSEDISC	United Kingdom	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations Class 10: Medical devices for the transdermal delivery of drugs	3173248 3173248	07/06/2016 10/07/2016
47.	DOSECONNECT	United States	Class 10: Medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs sold without medication	87/218,765 5,429,288	10/28/2016 03/20/2018
48.	DOSECONNECT	United States	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions	87/218,763 5,449,373	10/28/2016 04/17/2018
49.	DOSEDISC	United States	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions	86/420,150 5,459,332	10/10/2014 05/01/2018
50.	NEUROCLASTIN	United States	Class 5: Veterinary pharmaceutical preparations for pain management	90/254,906	10/14/2020
51.	SOFUSA	United States	Class 10: Drug delivery systems, namely, medical device for the transdermal delivery of drugs	86/420,149 5,428,688	10/10/2014 03/20/2018
52.	SOFUSA	United States	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices in the nature of patches and other devices applied to the skin for the purpose of delivering pharmaceutical preparations, therapeutic compounds, vitamins and other substances to the body for the treatment of a broad range of diseases including bacterial infections and viruses, cardiovascular, digestive, endocrine, ocular, urogenital, hemic and lymphatic, immune system, urogenital, neurological/nervous system, musculoskeletal, neoplasms/oncology, metabolic, parasitic, respiratory tract and wounds and injuries	86/420,148 5,448,790	10/10/2014 04/17/2018
	SORRENTO	United States	Class 42: Research and development in the pharmaceutical and biotechnology fields Class 44: Providing health information	86/639,376 5,800,560	05/22/2015 07/09/2019
54.	sorrento	United States	Class 42: Research and development in the pharmaceutical and biotechnology fields Class 44: Providing health information	86/639,383 5,800,561	05/22/2015 07/09/2019

	Mark	Country	Goods/Sorvices	App. No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
	COVISHIELD	United States	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of infectious, viral, inflammatory, immunological, autoimmune and cardiovascular diseases and disorders; Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of COVID-19/Coronavirus	88/887,109	04/24/2020
56	MUVAXX	United States	Class 5: Transdermal drug delivery devices containing pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of a wide variety of conditions	88/946,818	06/03/2020
57.	FUJOVEE	United States	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention and treatment of COVID-19 and Coronaviruses, cancer and auto-immune diseases	97/216271	01/12/2022
58.	COVIMARK	United States	Class 5: COVID-19 lateral flow viral antigen diagnostic test; Medical diagnostic test kits for the clinical detection of COVID-19 and Coronavirus comprised of lateral flow tests for testing body fluids	97/280499	02/23/2022
59.	OQORY	United States	Class 5: Mesenchymal stem cells for medical purposes for use in the treatment and prevention of Covid-19 and Coronaviruses; Pharmaceutical preparations for human use, namely, Mesenchymal stem cells for medical or clinical use for the treatment and prevention of Covid-19 and Coronaviruses; Pharmaceutical preparations featuring Mesenchymal stem cells for the treatment and prevention of infectious diseases, namely, COVID-19 and Coronaviruses	97/285043	02/25/2022
60.	OVYDSO	United States	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs	97/661043	11/03/2022
61.	YURZEF	United States	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the treatment of COVID 19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Pharmaceuticals, namely, prodrugs, protein fusion compounds and inhibitors for the treatment of COVID-19, coronaviruses, and respiratory and infectious diseases; Antiviral prodrugs	97/661045	11/03/2022
62.	DEPEND ON US BECAUSE YOUR PATIENTS DEPEND ON YOU	United States	Class 44: Medical testing services relating to the diagnosis and treatment of disease	97/666702	11/07/2022
63.	Fujovee	United States	Class 5: Pharmaceutical preparations for the prevention and treatment of COVID-19 and Coronaviruses, cancer and auto-immune diseases	97/688927	11/22/2022

	Mark	Country	Goods/Services 4	App. No. Reg. No.	App. Date Reg. Date
64.	DEPEND ON US	United	Class 44: Medical testing services relating to the	97/763058	01/20/2023
	BECAUSE YOUR	States	diagnosis and treatment of disease		
	FAMILY &				
	FRIENDS				
	DEPEND ON				
	YOU				
65.	DEPEND ON US	United	Class 44: Medical testing services relating to the	97/763059	01/20/2023
	BECAUSE YOUR	States	diagnosis and treatment of disease		
	EMPLOYEES &				
	CUSTOMERS				
	DEPEND ON				
	YOU				
66.	DEPEND ON US	United	Class 44: Medical testing services relating to the	97/763061	01/20/2023
1	BECAUSE	States	diagnosis and treatment of disease		
	OTHERS				
	DEPEND ON				
	YOU				

RECORDED: 04/18/2024